ST. MICHAEL'’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL

3, PUSA ROAD, NEWDELHI - 110005

HOLIDAYS HOMEWORK
CLASS V

ENGLISH

Do half page of cursive handwriting every alternate day. (in cursive writing book)

Do loud reading practice daily. ( at least one page)

Read any one good story book to improve your vocabulary and reading skills.

Write a short paragraph on one of the following topics. ( write it on an A4 sized ruled
sheet)

When | was caught laughing in the class OR

The first time | made tea.

Revise for periodic test 11
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Make a Mandala art in Maths Register. Create pattern to fill it inside.
Complete maths worksheet in a separate small copy. Cover it with red colour.
Revise tables till 18.

Do one page of writing in Sulekh Mala

Do one page loud reading every day.

Revise var n mala. Be thorough with all your matras.
Learn difficult words of L — 3

L-7 Different clothes in different region (ACTIVITY) Do it in the notebook take two pages and

stick or draw pictures make it beautiful. Use your own imagination.
Revise for Periodic 2

COMPUTER

Revise for Periodic 2

Make a poster (on chart) on any one of the topics given below:
Festival of Raksha Bandhan

Independence Day (AAzadi ka amrit mahotsav)

Festival of Diwali

Make a stitching kit with the waste material

Make the following charts according to your Roll numbers. Use white ivory sheet. Make the charts
colourful and bright. Use your creative and innovative ideas.
ROLL NO TOPICS

1-6
7-12

13-18
19-24
25-29
30-34
35-40
41-45
46-50

Self Discipline, Time Management
Time Management, Honesty
Honesty, Sharing and Caring
Sharing and Caring, Gratitude
Gratitude, Christmas

Christmas, Appreciating Others
Appreciating Others, Politeness
Politeness, Hard Work

Hard Work, Self Discipline




