ST. MICHAEL'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL

3, PUSA ROAD, NEWDELHI - 110005

HOLIDAYS HOMEWORK CLASS V

ENGLISH

- **♦** Do half page of cursive handwriting every alternate day. (in cursive writing book)
- **♦** Do loud reading practice daily. (at least one page)
- Read any one good story book to improve your vocabulary and reading skills.
- Write a short paragraph on one of the following topics. (write it on an A4 sized ruled sheet)

When I was caught laughing in the class **OR**

The first time I made tea.

♦ Revise for periodic test II

MATHS

- Make a Mandala art in Maths Register. Create pattern to fill it inside.
- **©** Complete maths worksheet in a separate small copy. Cover it with red colour.
- **Revise tables till 18.**

HINDI

- **B** Do one page of writing in Sulekh Mala
- **⋄** Do one page loud reading every day.
- **Revise var n mala. Be thorough with all your matras.**
- \clubsuit Learn difficult words of L 3
- 毌

EVS

- **L-7** Different clothes in different region (ACTIVITY) Do it in the notebook take two pages and stick or draw pictures make it beautiful. Use your own imagination.
- **֎** Revise for Periodic 2

COMPUTER

♦ Revise for Periodic 2

ART

☼ Make a poster (on chart) on any one of the topics given below:

Festival of Raksha Bandhan

Independence Day (AAzadi ka amrit mahotsav)

Festival of Diwali

Make a stitching kit with the waste material

GK.

Make the following charts according to your Roll numbers. Use white ivory sheet. Make the charts colourful and bright. Use your creative and innovative ideas.

ROLL NO	TOPICS
1 -6	Self Discipline, Time Management
7-12	Time Management, Honesty
13-18	Honesty, Sharing and Caring
19-24	Sharing and Caring, Gratitude
25-29	Gratitude, Christmas
30-34	Christmas, Appreciating Others
35-40	Appreciating Others, Politeness
41-45	Politeness, Hard Work
46-50	Hard Work, Self Discipline